
Ženy

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Oddíl DL1 DL2 DL3 Total Body VT

Ž -52 kg

1. Nikol Barkociová 1997 / 9 / 51.89 TJ Sokol Lanžhot 90.0 97.5 100.0 100.0 95.91

2. Hilda Přibylová 1981 / 42 / 51.62 Autobrzdy Jablonec
nad Nisou

85.0 92.5 97.5 92.5 89.13

Ž -63 kg

1. Barbora Švaňová 2003 / 8 / 59.42 TJ SŠTaS Karviná 140.0 150.0 - 140.0 121.02

2. Anna Veselá 1998 / 57 / 59.19 POWERLIFTING DK 110.0 117.5 120.0 120.0 104.00

3. Adéla Machalová 1998 / 7 / 62.01 Sportovní klub ZLOBR 102.5 110.0 117.5 117.5 98.94

Ž -69 kg

1. Barbora Josková 1997 / 13 / 67.89 TJ Přeštice 180.0 187.5 192.5 192.5 154.63

2. Mariana Franková 2002 / 5 / 67.71 TJ SŠTaS Karviná 120.0 142.5 - 120.0 96.51

Ž -76 kg

1. Kristýna Rakovská 1993 / 34 / 75.59 Sportovní klub ZLOBR 180.0 190.0 195.0 195.0 150.05

Ž +84 kg

1. Tereza Látalová 1998 / 54 / 126.54 TJ Sokol Vejprnice 150.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 120.33

Muži

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Oddíl DL1 DL2 DL3 Total Body VT

M -59 kg

1. Simon Barčiš 2004 / 17 / 58.2 TJ SŠTaS Karviná 140.0 150.0 150.0 140.0 85.12

M -66 kg

1. Kryštof Huta 2003 / 52 / 65.5 TJ SŠTaS Karviná 180.0 200.0 207.5 207.5 118.19

2. Daniel Agel 2004 / 27 / 64.5 TJ SŠTaS Karviná 170.0 180.0 195.0 195.0 112.01

3. Tomáš Dobeš 1996 / 1 / 66 TJ SŠTaS Karviná 190.0 202.5 202.5 190.0 107.77

4. Jan Gazur 2004 / 46 / 62.7 TJ SŠTaS Karviná 170.0 180.0 195.0 180.0 105.01

M -74 kg

1. Martin Hladík 1994 / 43 / 73.7 Sporting APIS Praha 275.0 282.5 282.5 282.5 150.98

2. Lukáš Ondráček 1995 / 10 / 73.7 Powerlifting Jihlava 230.0 240.0 242.5 242.5 129.60

3. Ladislav Přibilík 1993 / 3 / 73.3 Sportovní klub ZLOBR 215.0 227.5 240.0 227.5 121.94

M -83 kg

1. Milan Štěpáník 1993 / 35 / 82.7 Sporting APIS Praha 295.0 310.0 312.5 295.0 148.45

2. Jan Karásek 1992 / 56 / 82.2 TJ Sokol Vejprnice 240.0 255.0 260.0 260.0 131.25
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Oddíl DL1 DL2 DL3 Total Body VT

M -93 kg

1. Ondřej Přibyl 1979 / 2 / 92.8 Autobrzdy Jablonec
nad Nisou

262.5 282.5 292.5 292.5 138.92

2. Tomáš Novák 1990 / 40 / 92.5 TJ Spartak Pelhřimov 262.5 282.5 292.5 282.5 134.38

3. Vítězslav Rosík 1989 / 15 / 92.3 Doplnejch powerlifting 262.5 272.5 282.5 262.5 125.00

4. Vojtěch Sýkora 1997 / 29 / 87.2 TJ Sokol Těškovice 250.0 252.5 262.5 250.0 122.47

5. Jan Šigut 1995 / 25 / 91.9 Sportovní klub ZLOBR 230.0 250.0 270.0 250.0 119.31

6. Jakub Veselý 1993 / 4 / 90.4 POWERLIFTING DK 220.0 235.0 250.0 235.0 113.06

7. Radek Větrovec 1986 / 26 / 87.5 SK Olympia Zlín 192.5 205.0 215.0 215.0 105.14

M -105 kg

1. Roman Salaba 1993 / 23 / 103 PWL VISION NUTRITION 285.0 295.0 302.5 302.5 136.67

2. Jiří Váchal 1994 / 37 / 104 Sportovní klub ZLOBR 280.0 295.0 305.0 295.0 132.68

3. Antonín Dvořák 1998 / 24 / 101.9 SK Olympia Zlín 250.0 260.0 270.0 270.0 122.60

4. Matěj Keizlar 1995 / 21 / 102.3 TJ KRALUPY 260.0 270.0 272.5 260.0 117.84

5. Martin Šafář 1981 / 16 / 103 Sportovní klub TER 247.5 260.0 262.5 260.0 117.47

6. Radek Zápal 1997 / 39 / 94.5 TJ Přeštice 230.0 245.0 255.0 255.0 120.04

7. Ivo Fojtík 1985 / 55 / 101.5 TJ Sokol Lanžhot 220.0 235.0 250.0 235.0 106.90

8. Roman Říha 1993 / 14 / 103.3 PWL VISION NUTRITION 205.0 222.5 242.5 222.5 100.39

9. David Schill 1987 / 18 / 97.7 TJ Sokol Vejprnice 200.0 207.5 207.5 200.0 92.65

M -120 kg

1. Karel Rada 1973 / 45 / 108.2 Fitness Staňkov 250.0 270.0 - 270.0 119.24

2. Vojtěch Peřina 1996 / 31 / 112.5 TJ SŠTaS Karviná 220.0 240.0 240.0 220.0 95.47

3. Roman Svatoň 1988 / 6 / 105.2 Sportovní klub ZLOBR 207.5 217.5 222.5 217.5 97.30

4. Ondřej Matějec 1989 / 41 / 109.3 POWERLIFTING DK 207.5 215.0 215.0 207.5 91.22

M +120 kg

1. Dominik Plaček 1993 / 47 / 146.4 TJ Sokol Nymburk 315.0 335.0 335.0 315.0 122.74

2. Jaroslav Šoukal 1972 / 36 / 169.2 TJ Sokol Vejprnice 275.0 295.0 317.5 295.0 109.32

3. Šimon Král 2002 / 33 / 126.6 TJ Sokol Vejprnice 260.0 280.0 290.0 290.0 119.62

4. Jan Cifrain 1998 / 50 / 126.9 Sportovní klub ZLOBR 215.0 220.0 - 215.0 88.60

Absolutní pořadí

Ženy
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Oddíl DL1 DL2 DL3 Total IPF GL VT

1. Barbora Josková 1997 / 13 / 67.89 TJ Přeštice 180.0 187.5 192.5 192.5 154.63

2. Kristýna Rakovská 1993 / 34 / 75.59 Sportovní klub ZLOBR 180.0 190.0 195.0 195.0 150.05

3. Barbora Švaňová 2003 / 8 / 59.42 TJ SŠTaS Karviná 140.0 150.0 - 140.0 121.02

4. Tereza Látalová 1998 / 54 / 126.54 TJ Sokol Vejprnice 150.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 120.33

5. Anna Veselá 1998 / 57 / 59.19 POWERLIFTING DK 110.0 117.5 120.0 120.0 104.00

6. Adéla Machalová 1998 / 7 / 62.01 Sportovní klub ZLOBR 102.5 110.0 117.5 117.5 98.94

7. Mariana Franková 2002 / 5 / 67.71 TJ SŠTaS Karviná 120.0 142.5 - 120.0 96.51

8. Nikol Barkociová 1997 / 9 / 51.89 TJ Sokol Lanžhot 90.0 97.5 100.0 100.0 95.91

9. Hilda Přibylová 1981 / 42 / 51.62 Autobrzdy Jablonec
nad Nisou

85.0 92.5 97.5 92.5 89.13

Muži

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Oddíl DL1 DL2 DL3 Total IPF GL VT

1. Martin Hladík 1994 / 43 / 73.7 Sporting APIS Praha 275.0 282.5 282.5 282.5 150.98

2. Milan Štěpáník 1993 / 35 / 82.7 Sporting APIS Praha 295.0 310.0 312.5 295.0 148.45

3. Ondřej Přibyl 1979 / 2 / 92.8 Autobrzdy Jablonec
nad Nisou

262.5 282.5 292.5 292.5 138.92

4. Roman Salaba 1993 / 23 / 103 PWL VISION
NUTRITION

285.0 295.0 302.5 302.5 136.67

5. Tomáš Novák 1990 / 40 / 92.5 TJ Spartak Pelhřimov 262.5 282.5 292.5 282.5 134.38

6. Jiří Váchal 1994 / 37 / 104 Sportovní klub ZLOBR 280.0 295.0 305.0 295.0 132.68

7. Jan Karásek 1992 / 56 / 82.2 TJ Sokol Vejprnice 240.0 255.0 260.0 260.0 131.25

8. Lukáš Ondráček 1995 / 10 / 73.7 Powerlifting Jihlava 230.0 240.0 242.5 242.5 129.60

9. Vítězslav Rosík 1989 / 15 / 92.3 Doplnejch powerlifting 262.5 272.5 282.5 262.5 125.00

10. Dominik Plaček 1993 / 47 / 146.4 TJ Sokol Nymburk 315.0 335.0 335.0 315.0 122.74

11. Antonín Dvořák 1998 / 24 / 101.9 SK Olympia Zlín 250.0 260.0 270.0 270.0 122.60

12. Vojtěch Sýkora 1997 / 29 / 87.2 TJ Sokol Těškovice 250.0 252.5 262.5 250.0 122.47

13. Ladislav Přibilík 1993 / 3 / 73.3 Sportovní klub ZLOBR 215.0 227.5 240.0 227.5 121.94

14. Radek Zápal 1997 / 39 / 94.5 TJ Přeštice 230.0 245.0 255.0 255.0 120.04

15. Šimon Král 2002 / 33 / 126.6 TJ Sokol Vejprnice 260.0 280.0 290.0 290.0 119.62

16. Jan Šigut 1995 / 25 / 91.9 Sportovní klub ZLOBR 230.0 250.0 270.0 250.0 119.31

17. Karel Rada 1973 / 45 / 108.2 Fitness Staňkov 250.0 270.0 - 270.0 119.24

18. Kryštof Huta 2003 / 52 / 65.5 TJ SŠTaS Karviná 180.0 200.0 207.5 207.5 118.19

19. Matěj Keizlar 1995 / 21 / 102.3 TJ KRALUPY 260.0 270.0 272.5 260.0 117.84

20. Martin Šafář 1981 / 16 / 103 Sportovní klub TER 247.5 260.0 262.5 260.0 117.47
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Oddíl DL1 DL2 DL3 Total IPF GL VT

21. Jakub Veselý 1993 / 4 / 90.4 POWERLIFTING DK 220.0 235.0 250.0 235.0 113.06

22. Daniel Agel 2004 / 27 / 64.5 TJ SŠTaS Karviná 170.0 180.0 195.0 195.0 112.01

23. Jaroslav Šoukal 1972 / 36 / 169.2 TJ Sokol Vejprnice 275.0 295.0 317.5 295.0 109.32

24. Tomáš Dobeš 1996 / 1 / 66 TJ SŠTaS Karviná 190.0 202.5 202.5 190.0 107.77

25. Ivo Fojtík 1985 / 55 / 101.5 TJ Sokol Lanžhot 220.0 235.0 250.0 235.0 106.90

26. Radek Větrovec 1986 / 26 / 87.5 SK Olympia Zlín 192.5 205.0 215.0 215.0 105.14

27. Jan Gazur 2004 / 46 / 62.7 TJ SŠTaS Karviná 170.0 180.0 195.0 180.0 105.01

28. Roman Říha 1993 / 14 / 103.3 PWL VISION
NUTRITION

205.0 222.5 242.5 222.5 100.39

29. Roman Svatoň 1988 / 6 / 105.2 Sportovní klub ZLOBR 207.5 217.5 222.5 217.5 97.30

30. Vojtěch Peřina 1996 / 31 / 112.5 TJ SŠTaS Karviná 220.0 240.0 240.0 220.0 95.47

31. David Schill 1987 / 18 / 97.7 TJ Sokol Vejprnice 200.0 207.5 207.5 200.0 92.65

32. Ondřej Matějec 1989 / 41 / 109.3 POWERLIFTING DK 207.5 215.0 215.0 207.5 91.22

33. Jan Cifrain 1998 / 50 / 126.9 Sportovní klub ZLOBR 215.0 220.0 - 215.0 88.60

34. Simon Barčiš 2004 / 17 / 58.2 TJ SŠTaS Karviná 140.0 150.0 150.0 140.0 85.12

Oddílové výsledky

Ženy

# Oddíl Total IPF GL Body

1. TJ SŠTaS Karviná 260.0 217.53 21 [12, 9]

2. Sportovní klub ZLOBR 312.5 248.99 20 [12, 8]

3. TJ Přeštice 192.5 154.63 12 [12]

4. TJ Sokol Vejprnice 170.0 120.33 12 [12]

5. TJ Sokol Lanžhot 100.0 95.91 12 [12]

6. POWERLIFTING DK 120.0 104.00 9 [9]

7. Autobrzdy Jablonec nad Nisou 92.5 89.13 9 [9]

Muži

# Oddíl Total IPF GL Body

1. TJ SŠTaS Karviná 1 132.5 623.57 50 [12, 12, 9, 9, 8]

2. Sportovní klub ZLOBR 1 205.0 559.83 38 [9, 8, 8, 7, 6]

3. TJ Sokol Vejprnice 1 045.0 452.84 28 [9, 9, 8, 2]
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# Oddíl Total IPF GL Body

4. Sporting APIS Praha 577.5 299.43 24 [12, 12]

5. PWL VISION NUTRITION 525.0 237.06 15 [12, 3]

6. Autobrzdy Jablonec nad Nisou 292.5 138.92 12 [12]

7. TJ Sokol Nymburk 315.0 122.74 12 [12]

8. Fitness Staňkov 270.0 119.24 12 [12]

9. SK Olympia Zlín 485.0 227.74 12 [8, 4]

10. POWERLIFTING DK 442.5 204.28 12 [7, 5]

11. TJ Spartak Pelhřimov 282.5 134.38 9 [9]

12. Powerlifting Jihlava 242.5 129.60 9 [9]

13. Doplnejch powerlifting 262.5 125.00 8 [8]

14. TJ Sokol Těškovice 250.0 122.47 7 [7]

15. TJ KRALUPY 260.0 117.84 7 [7]

16. Sportovní klub TER 260.0 117.47 6 [6]

17. TJ Přeštice 255.0 120.04 5 [5]

18. TJ Sokol Lanžhot 235.0 106.90 4 [4]

Celkové pořadí

# Oddíl Total IPF GL Body

1. TJ SŠTaS Karviná 1 392.5 841.10 54 [12, 12, 12, 9, 9]

2. Sportovní klub ZLOBR 1 517.5 808.82 45 [12, 9, 8, 8, 8]

3. TJ Sokol Vejprnice 1 215.0 573.17 40 [12, 9, 9, 8, 2]

4. Sporting APIS Praha 577.5 299.43 24 [12, 12]

5. Autobrzdy Jablonec nad Nisou 385.0 228.05 21 [12, 9]

6. POWERLIFTING DK 562.5 308.28 21 [9, 7, 5]

7. TJ Přeštice 447.5 274.67 17 [12, 5]

8. TJ Sokol Lanžhot 335.0 202.81 16 [12, 4]

9. PWL VISION NUTRITION 525.0 237.06 15 [12, 3]

10. TJ Sokol Nymburk 315.0 122.74 12 [12]

11. Fitness Staňkov 270.0 119.24 12 [12]

12. SK Olympia Zlín 485.0 227.74 12 [8, 4]

13. TJ Spartak Pelhřimov 282.5 134.38 9 [9]

14. Powerlifting Jihlava 242.5 129.60 9 [9]

15. Doplnejch powerlifting 262.5 125.00 8 [8]

16. TJ Sokol Těškovice 250.0 122.47 7 [7]
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# Oddíl Total IPF GL Body

17. TJ KRALUPY 260.0 117.84 7 [7]

18. Sportovní klub TER 260.0 117.47 6 [6]
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